
Project Type
Applications 
Scored

Subsidy 
Requested

AHP 
Units Low Score

Avg Total AHP 
Subsidy

Avg Subsidy Per 
Unit

Homeowner 17 $11,550,000 234 47.00 $679,412 $49,359

Rental 100 $79,448,276 4517 29.95 $794,483 $17,589

Total 117 $90,998,276 4751

StateApplications Subsidy

CA 2 $2,000,000

CO 1 $625,000

IL 1 $210,000

IN 56 $44,610,183

MI 55 $41,653,093

MN 1 $900,000

VA 1 $1,000,000

Low Total AHP 
Subsidy

$100,000

$110,000

High Total AHP 
Subsidy

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

45%

18%

28%

23%

100%

5%

84%

45%

39%

72%

90%

22%

18%

38%

84%

53.93

53.42

72%

79%

Overall %

18%

32%

26%

100%

Rental %

82%

0'%'

45%

72%

45%

16%

18%

29%

82%

5%

18%

0%

0%

100%

Homeowner %

100%

45%

0%

0%

0%

64%

18%

100%

100%

0%

Rural Housing

Supportive Housing for Persons with Special Needs

Supportive Housing for the Homeless

Targeting

Scoring Category

Non-Profit Sponsorship

Ownership Projects Serving Low-Income Minority Areas

Readiness to Proceed

Rental Housing for Extremely Low-Income Individuals

Rental Projects Serving Low-Income Minority Areas

Donated Property

Economic Opportunity

Large Units

Member Involvement

Native American Housing

AHP Round Summary
All Scored Applications - 2024A Funding Round

AHP Subsidy per Unit

Community Stability

Desirable Site Initiatives

18%

100%

91%

High 
Score

62.00

68.00

80%

76%

89%

Average 
Score


