

AHP Round Summary

All Scored Applications - 2024A Funding Round

	Applications Scored	Subsidy Requested	AHP Units	Low Score	High Score	Average Score	Low Total AHP Subsidy	High Total AHP Subsidy	Avg Total AHP Subsidy	Avg Subsidy Per Unit
Homeowner	17	\$11,550,000	234	47.00	62.00	53.93	\$100,000	\$1,000,000	\$679,412	\$49,359
Rental	100	\$79,448,276	4517	29.95	68.00	53.42	\$110,000	\$1,000,000	\$794,483	\$17,589
Total	117	\$90 998 276	4751							

Scoring Category	Homeowner %	Rental %	Overall %
AHP Subsidy per Unit	18%	80%	72%
Community Stability	100%	76%	79%
Desirable Site Initiatives	91%	89%	90%
Donated Property	64%	16%	22%
Economic Opportunity	18%	18%	18%
Large Units	100%	29%	38%
Member Involvement	100%	82%	84%
Native American Housing	0%	5%	5%
Non-Profit Sponsorship	100%	82%	84%
Ownership Projects Serving Low-Income Minority Areas	45%	0'%'	45%
Readiness to Proceed	0%	45%	39%
Rental Housing for Extremely Low-Income Individuals	0%	72%	72%
Rental Projects Serving Low-Income Minority Areas	0%	45%	45%
Rural Housing	18%	18%	18%
Supportive Housing for Persons with Special Needs	0%	32%	28%
Supportive Housing for the Homeless	0%	26%	23%
Targeting	100%	100%	100%

Stat Ap	plications	Subsidy
CA	2	\$2,000,000
СО	1	\$625,000
IL	1	\$210,000
IN	56	\$44,610,183
MI	55	\$41,653,093
MN	1	\$900,000
VA	1	\$1,000,000